STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION **CONSERVATION DIVISION**

FORM CP-1 Rev. 03/92

130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

(PLEASE TYPE FORM and File ONE Copy)

1295 FRL & 1400 FEL	API #:	<u>15-185-</u> 23068	0000	(Ident	ifier numbe	er of this well).	This must b	e listed for v	wells drilled si	nce 1967; if no AF	PI# was is	sued, indicate
Contract Company name Company name Company name Company name Contract Priority	or complet	tion date			1							
Contract	WELL C	OPERATOR: F.G.	Holl Company, L	.L.C.						KCC LIC	ENSE #	5056
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 780167 STATE: Kansas ZIP CODE 62278-0167 STATE: Kansas ZIP CODE 62278-0167 SPOT LOCATION/QQQQ COUNTY: Statiford SPOT LOCATION/QQQQ COUNTY: Statiford 1295 FEET (in exact footage) FROM North LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line) 1400 FEET (in exact footage) FROM Seat LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line) 1400 FEET (in exact footage) FROM East LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line) Check One: Oil Well Gas Well D&A XX SWD/ENHR WELL Docket # CONDUCTOR CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS FRODUCTION OF SING SIZE NONE SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT TO CEMENTED WITH SACKS FILEVATION 1764 C.L. 1773 K.B. T.D. 2720 PBTD Anhydrite Depth Store Corral Form (Stone Corral Form CONDITION OF PLUGGING) CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD XX POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING OF THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED YES (YES NO) IS ACO-1 FILED YES (YES NO) If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. UST NAME YOUNG THE PLUGGING OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Youghn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Accordance of City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well size 60/40 pany Name) City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671 FROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLU					name)			-			_	
STATE Kansas	ADDRES	SS: P.O. Box 780	167						CITY:	Wichita	`	•
LEASE: Snider WRLLE 1-3 Section 3 Township 21s Range 11 1295' FNLL & 1400' FEL SOUT LOCATION/QQQ COUNTY: Stafford 1295 FEET (in exact footage) FROM North LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line) 1400 FEET (in exact footage) FROM East LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line) Check One: Oil Well Gas Well D&A XX SWD/ENHR WRLL DOcket # CONDUCTOR CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE NONE SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE SURFACE SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS SURFACE SET AT CEMENTED WI	STAT	ΓΕ: Kansas	ZIP CO	DE 672	278-0167			CONT	ACT PHONE:	316-684-8481		
1295 FNL & 1400 FEE	LEAS	SE: Snider				WELL#:	1-3				21s	Range 11w
Test FEET (in exact footage) FROM North LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line)	1295' FNL	. & 1400' FEL				SPOT LOCAT	rion/qqq					<u> </u>
Check One: Oil Well Gas Well D&A XX SWD/ENHR WELL DOCKET # DOCKET	129	95 FEET	(in exact footage	FROM	North LIN	- E OF SECTION	(NOT Lease	e Line)		_		
CONDUCTOR CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE 8-5/8" SET AT 216' KB CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS CASKS ELECTRIC COMPANY SACKS SET SELEVATION 1764 G.L. 1773 K.B. T.D. 2720 PBTD Anhydrite Depth (Stone Corral Form JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUCGING: PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUCGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks, HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? ? (YES (YES)NO) THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Company REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Company name) (company name) (company name) (company name) (company name) (company Name) REC LICENSE #: 5142 (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 6712 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If	14	00 FEET	(in exact footage	FROM	East LINE	of section (NOT Lease l	_ine)				
CONDUCTOR CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS SURFACE CASING SIZE 8-5/8" SET AT 216' KB CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS CASKS ELECTRIC COMPANY SACKS SET SELEVATION 1764 G.L. 1773 K.B. T.D. 2720 PBTD Anhydrite Depth (Stone Corral Form JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUCGING: PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUCGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks, HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? ? (YES (YES)NO) THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Company REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Company name) (company name) (company name) (company name) (company name) (company Name) REC LICENSE #: 5142 (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 6712 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If	Check One	e:	Oil Well		Gas Wel	ı	D&A	xx	SW	D/FNHR W/FLI	г	Oocket #
SURFACE CASING SIZE 8-5/8" SET AT 216' KB CEMENTED WITH 190 SACKS PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 5ACKS PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH 5ACKS CEMENTED WITH 5ACKS CEMENTED WITH 5ACKS SACKS SA			-	— 7F None					-	_		
PRODUCTION CASING SIZE None SET AT CEMENTED WITH SACKS LIST (ALL) PERFORATIONS and BRIDGEPLUG SETS: ELEVATION 1764 C.L. 1773 K.B. T.D. 2720 PBTD Anhydrite Depth (Stone Corral Form (Stone Corral Form CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD XX POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES,N							216' KB					
LIST (ALL) PERFORATIONS and BRIDGEPLUG SETS: ELEVATION 1764 G.L. 1773 K.B. T.D. 2720 PBTD Anhydrite Depth (Stone Corral Form.) CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD _XX POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE												
ELEVATION 1764 G.L. 1773 K.B. T.D. 2720 PBTD Anhydrite Depth (Stone Corral Form CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD XX POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES,NO) THE EXAMPLE OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Yaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Phone#: (316) 672-9508 Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: (company name) (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator Company and Company Steve E. McClain, Agent of Operator Company Steve	LIST (ALL)							OL.				·
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD XX POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? ? (YES If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent STANDARD OPERATOR OF OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator					1773	- I. K.B.	T.D.	2720	PBTD	A	nhvdrite	Denth
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD XX POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud for 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES) If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) (company name) (company name) RCC LICENSE #: 5142 (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent Operator X Agent Operator Authorized Operator Operato	_		<u> </u>						•		•	· -
PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING: Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES,NO) If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671. PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: STRIP Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	CONDITIO	ON OF WELL:	GOOD	XX		POOR	(CASING LEA	٨K	It.	-	
Plugged well with: Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas KCC LICENSE #: 5142 (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator							_			, .		
Heavy mud from 2720' to 600', then 50 sacks cement, then heavy mud to 245' then 40 sacks, then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES) If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: ON 15 ACO-1 FILED? (YES) (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES)	11101 002											
then heavy mud to 40' then 10 sacks. Plugged rathole with 15 sacks and mousehole with 10 sacks. HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? (YES) If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Phone#: (316) 672-9508 Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company) name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator				then 50	sacks ceme	ent then heavy	mud to 245	' then 40 sa	cks			
HOWCO plugged well using 60/40 Poz, 6% Gel. Plugging completed at 2:30 pm on 12-6-97. IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes (YES,NO) IS ACO-1 FILED? ? (YES If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671. PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator												
IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? If not explain why? PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671. PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X. Agent Gignature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator												
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) City: Pratt State: Kansas Cip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	15 W/FLL 11						icica at 2.50			IS ACO-1	FII FD2	? (VES N
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. AND THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas FLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent Gignature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	15 WEEL E			(11011716	REQUIRE	٥,	-	103	-(125,110)	137160-1	TILLD: _	(123,13
City: Pratt State: Kansas Stat	•	ii not expir										
City: Pratt State: Kansas Stat	PLUCCIN	IC OF THIS WELL	WILL BE DONE	INIACCO	DEDANCE	WITH K S A 5	5-101 of co	a AND THI	E DITLES AND	PECI II ATIONS		
LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS: Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 Plugging Contractor: (company name) City: Pratt State: Kansas KCC LICENSE #: 5142 (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671: PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent State: Mansas Signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator					KDANCL	WIIII K.S.A)3-101 Et. SE	q. AND III	L ROLLS AND	REGULATIONS		
Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: STATE	Of IIIE 3	IAIL COM ONA	11014 COMMINISSI	O/ 1.								
Name: Vaughn Thompson/Steve E. McClain Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: STATE	LIST NIAM	E OF COMPANY	REDRESENITATIV	'E ALITHO	DRIZED TO	RE IN CHAR	CE OE PLUC	CINC OPE	PATIONS			
Address: P.O. Box 1006 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company name) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt KCC LICENSE #: 5142 (contractor's Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 6712 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator					JRIZED TC	DE IIV CI I/(K	GE OF FLOC	IGING OIL	KATIONS.	Phone#: /2	16) 672 (2508
PLUGGING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company (company) Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: Sterling Drilling Company (contractor's State: Kansas Zip 671. Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. Operator X Agent (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator		_		Clairi		-		City	Prott			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 671. PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: Operator X Agent DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator				Drilling	Company	_		City.	. I Tall	. <u>-</u>	11545	5142
Address: P.O. Box 1006 City: Pratt State: Kansas Zip 6712 PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	LOGGIIA	id connincto	C. Sterring	Dillillig		/ name)		•	-	RCC LICENSE #.	-	
PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) Plugged well at 2:30 pm on December 6, 1997. PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	A ddra	occi P.O. Roy 100	6		(company	, marrie,		City	Drott	States V		•
PAYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY: DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	Addre	ss. <u>1.0. box 100</u>	<u> </u>	·				City.	riall	State. No	411545	ZIP <u>07 124</u>
DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	PROPOSE	D DATE AND H	OUR OF PLUGG	NG (If Kr	iown?)	Plugged well	at 2:30 pm	on Decemb	er 6, 1997.			
DATE: 12/06/97 AUTHORIZED OPERATOR OR AGENT: (signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	PAYMENT	OF THE PLUGO	ING FEE (K.A.R.	82-3-118)	WILL BE C	UARANTEED	BY:			Operator	X	Agent
(signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator			`						1	2001		
(signature) Steve E. McClain, Agent for Operator	DATE:		12/06/97	AUTI	HORIZED (OPERATOR OF	R AGENT:			////		
									(signature) St	eve E. McClain. A	gent for	Doerator
										TIANTA E 100		

Control of the second

1-15-98 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichila, Keneas